M2000001059

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only]			

• • • •



01/26/26--C1011--012 ++-11.25

09/09/19-1029-517 ··73 25

10,04,13-0111-01-41-200 SEP -9 AH 9:41

Y SCOTT



COVER LETTER.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Sentry Residential LLC Name of Lunited Liability Company SUBJECT:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following.

Joseph Worth
Name of Person
Sentry Residential LLC
6790 Embarindero Ln #100 Address
Carlsbad, CA 92011 City/State and Zip Code
DECE SEATTY PS, (DM E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call,

Joseph Worth at 760 1 979-3385 Name of Contact Person Ares Code Daytime Telephone Number MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2061 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount. Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE S125.00 Filing Fee \$\$150.00 Filing Fee & \$\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy \$\$21.25 FW COMEDAD FORM (PER MELONE Solution)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05/00), FLORIDA SERVETING THE FOLLOWING INSURVITED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

1.	(Name of Freezen Landied Lassility Company must include "Lumited Labelity Company," "LLC," or "LLC")			
() 2.	Instite unavailable, enter elemente endopted has the purpose of transacting baseties in Horsta. The alternate runne exclude "Lateried Ludviky Company, "1110" of Contradiction under the fam of which kergin unvivol adults company in organizability. Contradiction under the fam of which kergin unvivol adults company in organizability.			
4.	(Dee weatern alty Context of Peterta, of prove to regatization) (See weatern alty Context, 6 and 3 (Mart) 1 S to determine provide liability)			
5	6790 Emborindero L. #100 6790 Emborindero L. #100 (Sneed Alkeress of Principal (Mere) Carlsbud, CA 92011 Carlsbud, CA 92011			
7	Name and street address of Florida registered agent (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	·	2019 3	
,			SED - 0 AH	:
	Office Address. 10910 VAlencik, Ave			1

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

• .

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name. Mike Chiest	🔏 Manager	Name: Mike Smith
Member	Address 6790 Enderlader Lattion]] Member	Address:
Authorized	Carlsbud, CA92009	[] Authorized	10910 Valucia Ave
Person	·	Person	Seminale, 1233772
Other	[] Cather	[]Other	Other
Manager	Name: Don De Ville	Manager	Name:
Member	Address: 6790 Enteridero La #100	[]] Member	Address:
[_]Authorized	Carlsboh, CA 92009	Authorized	
Person		Person	<u>د</u>
[_]Other	[]Other	[]Chher	
	Name: JUSEPh Worth		
Manager		🔲 Manager	Name:
Member	Address: 3570 Cumino Are	Member	Address:
Authorized	Collean, 61 92009	🗍 Authorized	
Ferson		Person	
Other	[]Other	[_]CTher	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes 1 am aware that any false information - , submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$817.155, F.S.

 Joseph Worth	

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: SENTRY RESIDENTIAL, LLC

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE: TYPE: JURISDICTION: STATUS: 201826810118 09/20/2018 DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CALIFORNIA ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of August 9, 2019.

ALEN PADILLA Secretary of State